
LOT 22
IN OR 1791/504
EGANS LANDING PB 5/387-387B

ELISEE ANDREW M & CONNIE L
2725 ROBERT OLIVER AV
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-021L-0022-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1076.00

01/06/2023 TWA 0.00 180,000 0 0 180,000

STANDARD
2

308,195
10,032

180,000
498,227
167,735
330,492

HX HB 50,000
280,492
498,227

6,420

462,632

1791/0504 4/30/2012 WD Q I 02 280,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARTON SHERRY A TRUST

ELISEE ANDREW M & C

0884/0621 5/24/1999 WD Q I 179,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALMAND DORIS J

BARTON SHERRY A TUR
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B984067 NEW CONSTR 107,568 07/10/1998

2018HX Base Yr

2725 ROBERT OLIVER AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 2,298 126.9002 150.69 346,286 1999 1999 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1964

BAS 1,483 100 1,483 198,891

FGR 543 55 299 40,100

FOP 18 30 5 670

FOP 100 30 30 4,024

FUS 481 100 481 64,509

2,625 2,298 308,195

BAS=[YR=1999]  W38 FOP=[YR=1999]  W10 S10 E10 N10 $ S10 W10
S26 E9 S3 E10 FOP=[YR=1999]  E6 FGR=[YR=1999]  S13 E23 N24
W20 S3 W3 S8 $ N3 W6 S3 $ N3 E6 N5 E3 N3 E20 N28 $ PTR= E15
FUS=[YR=1999]  E11 N4 E12 S18 W3 S6 W4 S1 W9 N1 W4 N6 W3 N14
$ W15 $ .

BAS
1999

38

10

10

26

9
3

10
3

6

5

3
3

20

28

FOP
1999

10

10

10

10

FOP
19996

3
6

3

FGR
1999

13

23

24

20
3

3

8

FUS
1999

11

4

12

18

3

6

4
9

4

6

3

14

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1999 1999 3 84 2,940

4 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 0 0 336.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2001 2001 3 20 672

5 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 573.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2022 2022 3 100 5,730

6 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 69.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2022 2022 3 100 690

10,032

1 000100 C SFR 100 0003 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 180,000.00 180,000.00 180,000


